Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-601

Sat, 19 Dec 14:30 —16:05 @M Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language
7= Egorova lV. @ O0T
Mon, 21 Dec 08:30 —10:05 TEST |Russian Language and Speech Culture 7= Baklanoval.l. @ OT
Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 —13:30 TEST | Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering 7= Filatov AN. @ 0T
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 —16:05 ATT | Nuclear Physics 7= Maksimenko V. 9 0T
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 —10:05 TEST || Elect | Matlab: nuclear physics problems 7= KolesnikovSV. @ 0T
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 —10:05 TEST || Elect | Tech Preparation of Production 7= Tokarev A.N., BerestovAV. @ 10T
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST | Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics 7 Barmenkov ANN. @ 0T
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT \ Fundamentals of nuclear physics 7= Boyko N.V., Samosadnyy VT. @ [OT
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 E Principles of designing cyber-physical devices and systems 7= Berestov AV.
@ oot
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 —14:20 ATT | Mathematical Physics Equations 7= Kutukov A.A. @ 0T
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT |Nuclear Physics 7= Maksimenko VV. @ IOT
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 —14:20 ATT | Quantum Mechanics 7= Kuzovlev A.l. @ 40T
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST | Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics 7 Barmenkov AN. @ 10T
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST | Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD 7= Tokarev A.N., Baryshev G.K.
@ oot
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Fundamentals of nuclear physics 7= Boyko N.V., Samosadnyy V1. @ AOT
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Mathematical Physics Equations 7= Klimanov S.G. @ 10T
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Nuclear Physics 7= Samedov V.V., Maslov A.K., Koshelkin A.V., Maksimenko V.V.
@ oot
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 —13:00 \ EXAM \ Quantum Mechanics 7= KuzovlevAl. @ 10T




